Kate Hill Pinot Chardonnay 2021
DAOSA Natural Reserve 6th Release NV
Shy Susan Blanc de Blancs 2016
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve NV
Huré Fréres Insouciance Rose NV

Mt Majura Vineyard ‘The Silurian’ 2021

Helm ‘Classic Dry’ Riesling 2023
Crawford River Riesling 2022

Kate Hill Riesling 2011

Selva Capuzza ‘Lugana’ 2021

Jericho Fiano 2023

Corymbia Chenin Blanc 2022

Franz Haas Pinot Grigio 2021
Chateau de Thauvenay Sancerre 2021
Geoff Weaver Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Roccolo Grossi ‘Broia’ Soave 2020
Vinden Wines Chardonnay 2022

Wise Farm Chardonnay 2022
Yeringberg Chardonnay 2018

Aunt Alice Chardonnay 2022

A.Rodda ‘Baxendale’ Chardonnay 2021

Fairbank Rose 2022
Clos Cibonne Tibouren Rose 2020

Sinapius ‘Esme’ Gamay 2022

Sorrenberg Gamay 2022

Bass River Pinot Noir 2022

By Farr ‘Sangreal’ Pinot Noir 2020

Rob Hall ‘Gladysdale’ Pinot Noir 2022

Billy Button ‘The Elusive’ Nebbiolo 2021
Head ‘Rossa’ Montepulciano 2021

Dune ‘Pyla’ Nero d’Avola Grenache 2021
The Yard Cabernet 2017

Chateau Villa Bel Air Graves 2016

Grosset ‘Gaia’ Cabernet, Cabernet Franc 2018
Alkina ‘Night Sky’ GSM 2021

Stoke Cabernet Shiraz 2021

Buckshot Shiraz 2008

Rory Lane ‘Westgate Vineyard’ Shiraz 2014
] Cecillon ‘Les Graviers’ Syrah 2021

Kenny Wine ‘Auburn’ Shiraz 2021

Tahbilk Cane Cut Marsanne 2015 500ml

Fighting Gully Rd Gros Menseng 2021 375ml
Perle d’Arche Sauternes 2020 375ml

Tasmania
Piccadilly
Tasmania
Champagne, Fr
Champagne, Fr
Canberra

Canberra District

Henty
Tasmania
Lombardy, It
Adelaide Hills
Swan Valley
Alto Adige, It
Loire, Fr
Adelaide Hills
Veneto, It
Hunter Valley
Margaret River
Yarra Valley
Huon Valley
Whitlands

Sutton Grange
Provence, Fr

Tamar Valley
Beechworth
Gippsland
Bannockburn
Yarra Valley
Alpine Valleys
Barossa
McLaren Vale
Frankland River
Bordeaux, Fr
Clare Valley
Barossa
Kangaroo Island
Heathcote
Grampians

Northern Rhone, Fr

Clare Valley

Nagambie

Clare Valley
Bordeaux, fr

Gauge Espresso & Bistro
3 Katandra Rd Ormond 3204

Phone: 9597 9039

Btl

82
91
137
179
165
67

65
93
82
71
63
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65
93
62
93
81
64
145
79
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63
92

67
115
77
165
86
79
66
68
75
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145
83
71
97
124
87
79

46

59
83

Gl 120ml

16
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Gl 150ml

15

14

17

13

19

14

16

13
(75ml)



